
Route 5 b

Dépt Altitude Lieu Rte Vers km KM Ref. Chauvot Remarques Déniv DéTo %

88 497 LE THILLOT D486 0.0 0

88 518 Carr à D 2.8 2.8 21 21 0.8

88 531 LE MENIL 0.9 3.7 13 34 1.4

88 621 Col du MENIL 3.3 7.0 FR-88-0621 D486 90 124 2.7

88 565 Carr D43 à g 2.4 9.4 124 -2.3

88 512 Carr Baranges D ? à D 1.4 10.8 124 -3.8

88 508 Carr CV à g 0.4 11.2 124 -1.0

88 504 Carr après pont à g 0.4 11.6 124 -1.0

88 502 Carr RF ? à D 0.9 12.5 124 -0.2

88 893 Col de LAUVY 3.7 16.2 FR-88-0893 RF 391 515 10.6

88 786 Carr à D 1.5 17.7 515 -7.1

88 878 Carr R1 à D 1.1 18.8 92 607 8.4

88 920 Col de LANSAU ret 1.2 20.0 FR-88-0920 R1 42 649 3.5

88 878 Carr RF à D 1.2 21.2 649 -3.5

88 887 Col des HAYES 0.1 21.3 FR-88-0887 RF 9 658 9.0

88 827 Carr D34 D34 à g 0.9 22.2 658 -6.7

88 890 Col de la CROIX des MONATS ret 1.6 23.8 FR-88-0890 D34 63 721 3.9

88 883 Carr CV à D 1.2 25.0 721 -0.6

88 883 Carr après Presles à g 0.5 25.5 721 0.0

88 966 Col de MENUFOSSE ret 0.9 26.4 FR-88-0966 CV 83 804 9.2

88 842 Carr D34 à D 1.4 27.8 804 -8.9

88 825 Carr D34 td 0.4 28.2 804 -4.3

88 667 Carr RF à D 2.2 30.4 804 -7.2

88 707 Carr avant Bambois td 0.7 31.1 40 844 5.7

88 798 Col du Haut de FOUCHURE ret 1.0 32.1 FR-88-0798 RF 91 935 9.1

88 667 Carr D34 à D 1.7 33.8 935 -7.7

88 651 PLANOIS RF ? à g 0.2 34.0 935 -8.0

88 790 Col de la BUROTTE 2.2 36.2 FR-88-0790a RF 139 1074 6.3

88 810 point haut 1.0 37.2 20 1094 2.0

88 765 Col des TAYEUX 0.8 38.0 FR-88-0765a RF 1094 -5.6

88 464 SAULXURES (entrée) D ? à D 4.7 42.7 1094 -6.4

88 463 SAULXURES (sortie) RF ? 0.3 43.0 1094 -0.3

88 790 Col de MORBIEUX 5.6 48.6 FR-88-0790b RF 327 1421 5.8

88 556 Carr à D 3.3 51.9 1421 -7.1

88 579 Carr (croix ?) CV à D 1.2 53.1 23 1444 1.9

88 616 Carr à g 0.7 53.8 37 1481 5.3

88 745 Col de la SURE ret 1.1 54.9 FR-88-0745a CV (O) 129 1610 11.7

88 579 Carr à D 1.8 56.7 1610 -9.2

88 461 Carr N66 td 1.5 58.2 1610 -7.9

88 497 LE THILLOT 4.7 62.9 36 1646 0.8

11 cols 1646 11.7

MAX 966
mini 461 Carte Michelin locale 314
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